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Elizabeth Lodge
69 Pennington Drive
Winchmore Hill
Enfield
Greater London
N21 1TG

A 1 1 0
A 1 1 0

R ID G E  AV E
R ID G E  AV E

W I N C H M O R E
H I L L

E N F I E L D

A 1 1 1

H
IG

H
 S

T
A

1
0

0
4

A
1

0
0

4

A 1 1 1

T
H

E  B
O U R N E

G
R

E
E

N
 L

A

N E S

A
1

0
5

R
ID

G
E

W
A

Y
A

1
0

0
5

A
1

0
0

5

E N F IE L D  R D

B
IN

C
O

T
E

 RD

B
IN

C
O

T
E

 RD

T RES IL IA N  AV E
T RES IL IA N  AV E

PE

N
N

I
N

G
T O N  D R IV E

E
V

E
R

S
L

E
Y

 P
K

 R
D

H O U N D S D EN  R D

W
IN

C H M O R E  H IL L  R D

G R EE N  D R A G O N  L A N E

G R E E N  D R A G O
N

 L A
N

E

W
O

R
L

D
’ S

 E
N

D
 L

A
N

E
W

O
R

L
D

’ S
 E

N
D

 L
A

N
E

A 1 1 0

C H A S E V IL L E  P K  R D

A1005 TO

M25 JCT 24

A110 TO

A10,

M25 JCT 25

A110 TO

A10,

CENTRAL

LONDON

A110 TO

A111,

M25 JCT 24

SCHOOLSCHOOL

COLLEGECOLLEGE

ENFIELD
GOLF COURSE

ENFIELD
CHASE

GRANGE PARK

WINCHMORE
HILL

ENFIELD
CHASE

GRANGE PARK

WINCHMORE
HILL

A1004 TO

A105,

CENTRAL LONDON

N

Elizabeth Lodge

LONDON

ChelmsfordChelmsford

LONDON

GuildfordGuildford

CrawleyCrawley

Royal 
Tunbridge

Wells

Royal 
Tunbridge

Wells

MaidstoneMaidstone
SevenoaksSevenoaks

GravesendGravesend

Southend
on Sea

Southend
on Sea

BraintreeBraintree
LutonLuton

StevenageStevenage

AylesburyAylesbury

MaidenheadMaidenhead
ReadingReading

WokingWoking

25 27

2

3

21

16

12

15

7
910

13

10

10

8

M1

M4

M3

A1(M)

M2

M40

M25

M23

M20
M26

M20

M25

M11

M11

M25

A3

A3

A31
A24

A22

A26

A21

A2

A13A13A13

A120

A10

A10 A414

A12

A131

A5

A6

A41

A413

A41

A418

A12

A127

A130

LUTON
AIRPORT
LUTON

AIRPORT

LONDON
STANSTED
AIRPORT

HEATHROW
AIRPORT

HEATHROW
AIRPORT

GATWICK
AIRPORT
GATWICK
AIRPORT

ENFIELDENFIELD


